
7-6(2),6-0

6-1,6-4

6-1,6-2
7-6(6),6-1

4-6,6-3,6-1
6-3,6-0

6(4)-7,7-6(5),6-3

6-0,6-0
　

DEF
　

　

6-0,6-4
6-2,6-2

　
6-2,6-0

　
7-5,6-4

　
　

6-2,7-5

6-1,6-3

6-4,6-2

DEF
6-2,4-6,6-1

　
6-4,7-6(5)

　

6-1,6-3

6-0,6-3
（岩 井 ・ 篠 崎64

）中 大 ク ロ ー バ ー（武 藤 ・ 松 野55

）青学アリス・Ｃ．Ａ．Ｆ．Ｔ．

）Ｃ ． Ａ ． Ｆ ． Ｔ ．

）Ｐ．Ｃ．Ｂ．・駒大キャンスポ

明 大 ク ラ イ ス

）

（荒 川 ・ 江 口 ）

）出 口 ・ 花 川 （一 橋 硬 庭

37

50

中 村 ・ 松 尾 （

白 木 ・ 小 間 （

27

36 安 藤 ・ 木 下 （早 大 マ ッ チ ポ イ ン ト

84

72 ）

早 大 Ｗ ． Ｔ ． Ｃ ． ）

（

（

上 田 ・ 萩 原

星 野 ・ 豊 原

211

246

（

（

中 村 ・ 増 井

141

78

140

男子ダブルス

1

36

（

（

176

Ｃ ． Ａ ． Ｆ ． Ｔ ．

日 大 文 理

1

22

13

42

北 出 ・ 高 田

野 尻 ・ 中 村

高 橋 ・ 長 尾

奥 村 ・ 松 尾

（

（

1

10

43

58

（

（

）

東 大 ト マ ト

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

一橋ＤＯ！・Ｐ．Ｃ．Ｂ．

東 大 ウ ィ ー ク エ ン ド

日 大 ア ッ プ ル

東大サンフレンド・法政ローン

眞 田 ・ 沼 島

大 谷 ・ 宮 澤

牟 田 ・ 中 村

植 竹 ・ 吉 田

鐘ヶ江・高橋

（

（

萩 原 ・ 高 田

Ｐ ． Ｃ ． Ｂ ．

（

（

（ 東 大 ト マ ト

小 嶋 ・ 猫 島

（

女子ダブルス

（ Ｐ ． Ｃ ． Ｂ ． ）

）

Ｐ．Ｃ．Ｂ．・駒大キャンスポ

早 大 マ ッ チ ポ イ ン ト ）

）

混合ダブルス

矢 島 ・ 岩 武

新人戦

Ｃ．Ａ．Ｆ．Ｔ．・東大サンフレンド ）

駒 大 キ ャ ン ス ポ

）Ｐ ． Ｃ ． Ｂ ．

慶 応 ポ ニ ー ）

白 木 ・ 藤 原

菅 ・ 大 須 賀


